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
Kitchen with Island, Pantry & Nearly 30’ of Counter & 
Nice Cabinetry. 4 BR, Including the Mast Bedroom w/
On Suite. 2-3 Car Garage is 40x30 TruBilt building, has 
Foil Insulation, 4” Concrete & Separate Electric Breaker 
Box. There is Older Storage Shed also. Great Location! 

$129,950. #407625

Great 3 BR, 2 BA Brick Home with Full Basement. 2 Car At-
tached Garage. 30x40 Trubilt Garage/Polebarn with Large Cov-
ered Patio, Electric & Concrete Floor. Also a 3 sided Livestock/
Equipment Shed. Situated on 2 Acres of Mostly Pasture. Paved 

Drive. Open Floor Plan, Double Ovens, Huge Open Kit/Dining & 
View to Living Rm. Basement has Waterproof System (installed 
by prior owner) Making it Wonderful Usable Additional Living 
Space with Family Rm with Corner Gas Fireplace & Bar. Tons of 

Storage. $139,750. #408911

Here’s your opportunity to own an established & thriving antique business in the heart 
of Southern IL! The Marion Antique Mall has been in business for nearly 10 years and enjoys a 

steady clientele from frequent local shoppers & tourists alike. The spacious building features more 
than 7,000 square feet of retail space with 40 vendor booths and a 1,000 square foot warehouse. 

There is also a small room that can be used as an office or additional storage space. The entire 
building is ADA compliant, including the public bathroom. The price includes all real estate and the 
existing business. Seller will also accept offers for real estate alone. Don’t miss your opportunity to 

own an exciting business with room for growth. $195,000. #410356

Nice 3 BR Home 
with Commercial 
Possibilities with 

Big Backyard & 
Parking Space! 

Living Room and Bed-
rooms have the Origi-
nal Hardwood Floors 

& Open Staircase. 
Office would make a 

Nice Nursery or Craft 
Rm. Kitchen has Re-

cently been Enlarged. 
Upstairs Has 2 Large 
Bedrooms. Basement 

Waterproofed, 
Anchored & Warranted by Helitech. Half of Basement is Semi-Finished (no floor 
coverings) Consist of Laundry/Storage Area & Play Rm which could be 4th Bed-
room, Etc. Remainder of Basement is Workshop & Storage! $50,000. #406740

LOTS & LAND
Here’s your opportunity to 
own a beautiful home site 

in the middle of Herrin. 
It is situated in a quiet 

neighborhood just minutes 
from the elementary school, 

shopping, and dining. The 
shed on the back of the 

property is included in the 
sale. $18,500. #409400

120 Acre Parcel Joins SNF and 
has been Cultivated to Produce 

Quality Whitetails & Turkey. 
40x50 Pole Barn with 220 Electric, 

10x20 Sliding Door is Perfect to 
Pull in Camper/Storage ATV’s & 

Gear. There is New 20’ Pond, Creek, 
Rock Outcrops & Small Watering 
Pond. All located on Hard Surface 
Rd within few miles from Tunnel 

Hill Bike Trail, I-24, Lake of Egypt, 
Dutchman Lake & Ferne Clyffe 
State Park. $298,000. #404991

Joins SNF! Great Recreational 
Property! Hunters Take Notice! Non 

Hunter You will Enjoy the Natural 
Beauty & Diverity. Approx 77 Private 

Acre Parcel Nearly All Wooded w/
Mature Tinber & Future Income. Newly 

Reconstructed Road Gives Access to 
Parcel’s Center from County Hard 
Surface Rd. Several Acres Recently 

Cleared Providing Shooting Lanes & 
Realdy for Feed Plots. Few Acres Left 

Overfrown where Deer Bed. Rock 
Creek Bed runs through Parcel. Small 
Pond Provides Waterhole for Wildlife. 
Adjoins SNF on Southwest Boundary. 

$161,700. #409118

This Private Property just 
off State Hwy 146 has 327 

Acres m/l with 177 Acres of 
Cash Rent Tillable Ground. 

Prime Deer & Turkey 
Hunting! Pond & Outstanding 
Views & Great Home/Lodge 

Sites. Abundant Wildlife! 
$745,000. #405774

Privacy, spacious & beauty surround this low maintenance 3 
BR, 3 BA home with covered front & back porches. 30x80 pole 
barn that has 2 car garage on each end and recreation room & 
living quarters between. All this located on just over 3 acres! 

$165,000. #411001

Bring you 4-wheelers & fishing 
poles & get ready to enjoy nature 
year round on your very private 
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
sunny windows, custom kitchen cabinets, 28x40 patio & fenced back yard, mature shade, 
paved drive, minutes to campus, shopping, city playgrounds & hospital facilities.$119,900.  
mLs 411521 Call Judy at 618 925-1203 or 4

NEEd TO SELL THIS 
SpRINg?

CALL dWANA MCgHEE
618-841-4841 

TOp RATE SALESMANSHIp
THAT CAN’T bE bEAT. 
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John m. Grisley
Broker/Auctioneer 

997-7979  

Judy L. Grisley 
Owner/Auctioneer 

997-7979  

Jan Choisser
Broker

841-4224 

Dwana mcGhee 
Broker 

841-4841  

marysusan Grahlherr 
Broker

231-2292  

#11245 - WILLIAMSON COUNTY. 98 ac, 
3 story country estate, 6 bdrm, 9 baths, 4 car 
gar, inground pool, 20 stall stable, stud & brood 
mare barn, 5 acre lake/w/training track.  Pas-
ture w/fencing, some woods, wildlife, privacy. 
$839,000.  Call John  618 925-1203

#11281- Marion County. 20% Con-
traCt ConSiDereD, successful fam-
ily “Corner Café”seats 100 +, immaculate, 
equipment, turn key, business usually so 
good customers have to wait in line in lounge 
area. $750,000. Call 618 925-1204

#11386 CYpRESS - 5120 1st street, 3 bed-
room, 2 bath, garage, $53,500  #410384, Call 
John 618 925-1203   

#11383 - MARION, brick 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 
enclosed rear florida room, attached garage, 
excellent Bainbridge Road location,  $84,900. 

#11361 - Stonefore roaD, 3.6 acres, 
1999 manufactured, 2 or 3 bdrm, 2 bath, open 
kit/dining to living rm floor plan.  Covered 
front porch, double garage and outbuilding 
storage shed.  Owner will provide new aer-
ator installation at this price of $69,500.00  
Call 618 925-1203

#11396 - JEFFERSON CO., building site, 3 
acres m/l, just off Rte 37, halfway between Bon-
nie and Ina, all utilities on site, mature shade 
trees, and driveway, immaculate level home 
site. $32,700. Call Judy Grisley 618-925-1204

#11387 - JEFFERSON COUNTY. 1 1/2 ac, 
2 bdrm, 1 ba, att garage, stor. barn, brick ranch, 
5 minutes to Rend Lake boat launch, Rend 
Lake College, and access to I-57 and Rte 37 
to travel anywhere to hospitals, schools, recre-
ational or shop. $134,900. Call 618 925-1204

#11385 - Marion,  east  country locale, 2 to 
3 acres, 4 bdrm 3 ba, stor bldg, marion school 
dist. close to new hospital, clinics, shopping  
and room to expand.  $117,000.  Call 618 
925-1203  adjoining home on  couple acres 
also available at $53,000.  may sell together, 
make a pkg deal. Call John 618-925-1203 

#11372 - HARRISbURg, brick 4 bdrm, 
3 bath, walk in closets, excellent carpentry 
work, on 1/2 ac lot, 3 car attached garage, 
paved drive, offered at $59,900. Call Dwana 
mcGhee 618 841 4841.

#11367 - ACROSS FROM gARdEN OF 
THE gOdS, 60 acres, recreational acre-
age, rocky prehistoric bluffs, pasture, woods, 
wildlife, deep pond, horse trails, blacktop 
road, with 2 access driveways. $795,000. Call 
618 925-1203

#11388 - HERRIN, fixer upper, 3 bdrm, 2 
bath, w/ basement, lot 50x140, newer siding.  
$13,600. Call Dwana mcghee 618 841 4841

#11362 - WILLIAMSON CO. 5 acres, 
pREMIUM COUNTRY bLdg SITE, water 
and elect on site, drive, garage storage shed 
with leanto. Wildlife, bordered by mature 
trees, privacy, good black top just minutes to 
Rte 13 west of town.  Call John 618-925-1203

#11376 - MARION, Fixer upper, 400 E. 
Boulevard, 80x105 lot, call Dwana mcGhee 
618 841 4841  #408309
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SQUIRES POINT, Pittsburgh. Two Lots in 
a private subdivision. Lake and public area 
access road. Perfect place to build and 
have your extra Large Lot on cul-de-sac. 
$39,000. MLS #334545

N. Dykersburg, Stonefort.
30.89 acres lot. $90,000.

#404269

TBD E. STaTE ROUTE 146, Vienna. Perfect location 
with lots of traffic! Can also be divided or purchased 
as a larger parcel with an additional 9 acres. The pos-
sibilities are endless! City water, sewer, and electric on 
premise in the TIF district is tough to find with traffic 
counts on I24 over 15,000 daily. Call for details today! 
$775,000. MLS #411540

CaRTERVILLE. 1.81 acres that has been 
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
Donna Pratt
618-922-5622

Tbd 00 Tunnel Hill Road, Goreville
8 Acres, $74,500 

#411344
Mike Walker 
618-771-6670

Tbd Harvest Lane 10, Marion
1.01 Acres, $23,500

#411656
Donna Pratt
618-922-5622

Tbd 000 Parish Ridge Lane, 
Goreville

58 Acres, $298,000
#442209

Mike Walker
618-771-6670

Tbd Rt 37 N., Marion
14.47 Acres, $335,000

#411311
J. David Thompson

618-997-1868

Tbd Bandyville Road, Herrin
11.51 Acres, $75,000

#411369
J. David Thompson

618-997-1868

Tbd Harvest Lane 008, Marion
1 Acre, $23,500

#411655
Donna Pratt
618-922-5622

1430 Lecount Road, Galatia
30 Acres, $85,000

#412366
David Gilchrist
618-889-6378

Tbd 000 Tunnel Hill Road, Goreville 
13 acres 

$115,900 #411343
Mike Walker
618-771-6670

0000 Tunnel Hill Road, Goreville 
5 Acres, $49,500 

#411345
Mike Walker 
618-771-6670

Tbd Harvest Lane 007, Marion
1 Acre, $23,500

#411654
Donna Pratt
618-922-5622

Tbd Dillingham, Thompsonville
20 Acres, $60,000

#412723
David Gilchrist
618-889-6378

8270 Sunnybrook, Marion
25 Acres, $109,900 

#411014
Linda Ruehmkorff 

618-997-4748

Tbd Hickory Avenue, DeSoto
5.28 Acres, $22,000 

#411110
Shelly Cain 

618-922-5072

Tbd Harvest Lane 12, Marion
1.32 Acres, $23,500

#411658
Donna Pratt
618-922-5622

Tbd Eagle Ridge Ln 416 417, 
Tunnell Hill

2 Acres, $19,999
#412243

Robert Thompson
618-364-5934

Tbd Harvest Lane 11, Marion
1.07 Acres, $23,500

#411657
Donna Pratt
618-922-5622

Tbd Dillingham, Thompsonville
20 Acres, $60,000

#412720
David Gilchrist
618-889-6378

600 N Mclaren, Marion
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath, $55,000 

#409114
Robert Thompson 618-364-5934

1300 W Concord, Marion
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath, $35,000

#412326
J David Thompson 618-997-0050

112 N. 12th St., Herrin
3 Bedroom, 1 Bath, $39,900

 #409632
Sally Sanders 618-925-1958

1220 N 4th St, Herrin
3 Bedroom, 1 Bath, $59,900 

#409830
Sally Sanders  618-925-1958

NeW LiSTiNG

www.wandacain.com wandacain@frontier.com

Wanda Cain, Broker Assoc
If Sold Is The Sign You Want Call...

618-922-8022
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J David Thompson Realty

RURAL SETTING for this affordable ready to move in home situated on 
1.75 acres. 3 BR, 2.5 baths. 2 car attached garage plus a 2 car detached 
garage/workshop. Just off Route 13 East of Marion.  15668 Crabtree School 
Road. $129,500 - #412268

HARD TO FIND AN ALL BRICK home in this price range! This 3 BR home features 
wood floors in the living area & bedrooms. At only $69,500, this affordable home 
will make someone a great place to live whether starting out or sizing down. Large 
deck in back with a fenced yard for kids or pets.  1701 W. Cherry, Marion

THIS 4 BEDROOM, plus a bonus room, with over 2700 sq ft built in 2014 is a must see for 
anyone needing a newer house with plenty of room inside and out. Family room is adjacent 
to the kitchen/dining rooms and then another room that could be used as office or formal 
living room. Master BR has jet tub, walk-in tile shower, double vanity & a 9x14 closet. 2 
car garage is oversized. Located on 1 acre at 15709 Jadin Rd, NE of Marion. $237,500

2702 TURNBERRy Lg kit w stainless appliances, eating bar dividing kit & 
hearth rm w elec fireplace & breakfast area. Living rm w 10 ft ceiling & gas 
fireplace. Master BR has elec fireplace & extra lg bath. Crown molding. Quiet, 
private backyard w large covered patio. Extra parking pad to side of garage. 
Friendly subdivision great for walking. $349,000 #404793

HOME ON 5 ACRES is a must see if you want quality, a little bit out of town, privacy an a home you 
can move into without doing anything!! 3 to 4 bedroom, 3 baths, 2 living spaces & each with its own 
gas fireplace. 2 car attached plus 2 car detached garage. Lots of outdoor living space to relax or 
ride 4 wheelers, play ball etc. Each update or renovation has been done with the highest quality of 
products. Don’t wait too long to see this one. 5986 Market Rd. $294,000 #410997

WATERFRONT LAKE OF EGyPT Looking for a VERY update to date and ready to move 
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